
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

62 
63 
72 
66 
74 

Name 

Afonso Brandão 
Martim Almeida 
Nuno Araújo 
Pedro Sousa 
Tigao Borges 

Class Best Tm 

50.025 
50.465 
50.938 
51.154 
51.797 

Diff 

0.440 
0.913 
1.129 
1.772 

Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

5 
9 
7 
7 
5 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Practice started at 14:25:29 

New Track 0,000 km 
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