## Euroindy - Kartodromo da Batalha

## Sorted on best lap time

Campeonato Junior

Treinos

New Track 0,000 km 24/07/2021 13:02

Practice started at 14:25:29

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	62	Afonso Brandão		50.025		-	5		
2	63	Martim Almeida		50.465	0.440	-	9		
3	72	Nuno Araújo		50.938	0.913	-	7		
4	66	Pedro Sousa		51.154	1.129	-	7		
5	74	Tigao Borges		51.797	1.772	-	5		

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Licensed to: EUROINDY-BATALHA